STERiJECT™  :  OPHTHALMIC LOW DEAD SPACE    |  June 2025
FDA 510(k) cleared Ophthalmic Use
Low dead space Accurate dosing
Optimal TSKiD Best flow rate
30G, 32G, 33G, 34G Optimal comfort
STERiJECT™ Low Dead Space
Intravitreal Injection Needles.
PAG E : 2 // 4

Competitor
Competitor
Competitor
0.18N
50N
0.15mm
8.5N
0.20N
39N
0.25mm
12.2N
PAG E : 4 // 4
STERiJECT™  :  OPHTHALMIC LOW DEAD SPACE    |  June 2025
Available needle size for intravitreal injections:
#      Description Gauge Length Code
1. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.30/13mm 30 G 13 mm VLDS-30013E
2. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.26/4mm 32 G 4 mm VLDS-32004R
3. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.26/9mm 32 G 9 mm VLDS-32009R
4. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.26/13mm 32 G 13 mm VLDS-32013R
5. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.24/9mm 33 G 9 mm VLDS-33009R
6. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.24/13mm 33 G 13 mm VLDS-33013R
7. STERiJECT OPHTHALMIC NDL LDS 0.20/9mm 0.2 9 mm VLDS-02009R
Questions? We are
happy to assist you.
STERiJECT™ trusted